
Date Day Special Assembly & Celebrations Classes

08.04.25 Tuesday Beat the heat ( c)  I &II

12.04.25 Saturday Baisakhi III

19.04.25 Saturday Mother’s Day ( c)  I & II

22.04.25 Tuesday Earth Day IV

29.04.25 Tuesday Dance Day V

23.06.25 Monday International Olympic Day V

24.06.25 Tuesday World Milk Day III

25.06.25 Wednesday Vanmahotsav  I & II

28.06.25 Saturday World Music Day IV

01.07.25 Tuesday Doctor’s Day I

05.07.25 Saturday Plastic Bag Day IV

11.07.25 Friday World Population Day V

26.07.25 Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas I

29.07.25 Tuesday International Tiger Day II

02.08.25 Saturday Rakshabandhan (c) I & II

08.08.25 Friday World Tribal Day III

13.08.25 Wednesday Krishna Janmastami Celebration I & II

29.08.25 Friday Sports Day V

30.08.25 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi I & II
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Date Day Special Assembly & Celebrations Classes

11.10.25 Saturday Dussehra I

18.10.25 Saturday Diwali II

25.10.25 Saturday Chhat Puja III

04.11.25 Tuesday C.G. Foundation Day IV

14.11.25 Friday Children’s Day ( c ) I & II

22.11.25 Saturday World Television Day V

02.12.25 Tuesday National Population Control Day IV
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SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 

KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Date Topic      Class
02.04.25 World  Austim Awareness Day
05.04.25 National Maritime Day
06.04.25 International Day of Sports 
 For Development & Peace.

07.04.25 World Health Day
11.04.25 National Pet Day
13.04.25 Jallianwala Bagh Masscre
14.04.25 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Day
18.04.25 World Heritage Day
21.04.25 National Civil Service Day
23.04.25 World Books & Copywrigth Day
27.04.25 World Veterinary Day
28.04.25 World Day for Safety and Health at Work
12.06.25 World Day Against Child Labour
21.06.25 International Day against 
 Drug abuse & Trafficking

01.07.25 Doctor’s Day
15.07.25 World Youth Skill Day
28.07.25 World Hepatities Day & 
 World Nature Conservation Day

03.08.25 World Sanskrit Day
08.08.25 Quit India Movement
12.08.25 International Youth Day
15.08.25 Independence Day
19.08.25 World Photography Day
20.08.25 Sadbhavna Diwas
21.08.25 World Senior Citizen Day
29.08.25 National Sports Day

05.10.25 World Habitat Day & World Animal Day
06.10.25 Anti Untouchability Week / World Life Day
09.10.25 Indian Air Force Day
10.10.25 World Post Day

VI,  VII
VIII,  IX,

X,  XII

VI,  VII
VIII,  IX,

X,  XII

VI,  to  XII

VI, VIII
XI

50

VII, IX
XII



KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 

Date Topic      Class
11.10.25 International Day For National 
 Disaster Reduction/ 
 World Disaster Reduction/ 
 World Standard Day
14.10.25 Dr. Abdul Kalam’s Birthday 
 as World Student’s Day
30.10.25 World Saving Day
31.10.25 National Unity Day

01.11.25 C.G. Foundation Day
16.11.25 International Day of Tolerance & Peace
20.11.25 Child Rights Day and National Integration Day
26.11.25 Constitution Day

01.12.25 World AIDS Day
04.12.25 National Pollution Control Day

10.01.26 World Laughter Day
11.01.25 Death Anniversary of Lal Bahadur Shastri Ji
12.01.26 National Youth Day
15.01.26 Army Day
23. 01.26 Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose’s Birth Anniversary
25.01.26 India Tourism Day/ National Voter’s Day
26.01.26 Republic Day
28.01.26 Birthday Anniversary of Lala Lajpat Rai ji
30.01.26 Marty’s Day
31.01.26 World heprosy Eradication Day

VII, IX
XII

VI,  VIII

VII,  IX
XI

VI  &  XI

Note : It’s Compulsory for the students & teacher to participate in 

these celebration other than Republic Day and Independence Day 

Falls on Sunday or any holiday, it will be celebrated one day earlier. 

Dussehra and Diwali will be celebrated before the holidays start.
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